
Who to contact

Each member of Katz Wealth Management has their own focus and responsibilities. To ensure you 
know the appropriate contact for each request, please see below.

Relationship Management 

Contacts Services Phone E-mail

Jason Maxwell Katz, 
CIMA®

Investment management, portfolio strategy,  
market commentary

212-713-9201 jason.m.katz@ubs.com

Alex Smith, CFP®, 
CIMA®, CEPA®, CPWA®

Portfolio strategy, fixed income and lending  
capabilities, corporate executive solutions

212-713-9204 alex.smith@ubs.com

Kenji Yoshikawa,  
CRPS®, CEPA®

Portfolio strategy, corporate retirement solutions, 
deferred compensation, cash balance plans

212-713-9248 kenji.yoshikawa@ubs.com

Evan Kresman,  
CFP®, CIMA®

Portfolio strategy and implementation 212-713-9207 evan.kresman@ubs.com

Michael Zangoglia, CFA Portfolio strategy and implementation, alternative 
investment due diligence

212-713-9205 michael.zangoglia@ubs.com

Ryan Pratt, CFP® Portfolio strategy, fixed income and lending capabilities 212-713-9202 ryan.pratt@ubs.com

Tommy Karavas, CFA, 
CFP®, CIMA®

Financial planning, portfolio strategy, Insurance,  
annuity reviews

212-713-8465 tommy.karavas@ubs.com

Ryan Rosegarten, CFP® Portfolio strategy and implementation,  
next-generation, athlete and entertainer clients

212-713-2580 ryan.rosegarten@ubs.com

Joshua Levine Portfolio strategy and implementation,  
next-generation clients

212-713-9206 josh.levine@ubs.com

Sean Quinn, CFP® Portfolio strategy, Insurance, annuity reviews 212-713-6246 sean.h.quinn@ubs.com

Jordan Ricciardi, CIMA® Portfolio strategy and implementation,  
next-generation clients, women‘s segment

212 713-9280 jordan.ricciardi@ubs.com
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General Inquiries

OLS help: 888-279-3343 KWM E-mail: katzgroup@ubs.com  KWM Phone: 212-713-9201

Financial Planning

Contacts Services Phone E-mail

Tommy Karavas,  
CFA, CFP®, CIMA®

Financial planning 212-713-8465 tommy.karavas@ubs.com

Sean Quinn, CFP® Financial planning 212-713-6246 sean.h.quinn@ubs.com

Evan Kresman,  
CFP®, CIMA®

Financial planning 212-713-9207 evan.kresman@ubs.com

Markets and Research

Contacts Services Phone E-mail

Ryan Pratt, CFP® Trade requests, investment analysis, alternative 
investment due diligence

212-713-9202 ryan.pratt@ubs.com

Lamar Remy, CFP® Trade requests, investment analysis, alternative 
investment due diligence

212-713-7836 lamar.remy@ubs.com

Client service

Contacts Services Phone E-mail

Grace Wingerter Client operational requests, transfers, account opening 212-713-9278 grace.wingerter@ubs.com

Ella Weider Client operational requests, transfers, account opening 212-713-6172 ella.weider@ubs.com

Layla Shapiro Client operational requests, transfers, account opening, 
portfolio Reports

212-713-8756 layla.shapiro@ubs.com

Zachary Mazur Client operational requests, transfers, account opening 212-713-9504 zachary.mazur@ubs.com

Esther Wintner, CRPCTM Client operational requests, transfers, account opening 212-713-3016 esther.wintner@ubs.com

Kathryn Sheridan Client scheduling/meetings and events, operational 
requests, transfers

212-713-2600 kathryn.sheridan@ubs.com
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This is not a solicitation to purchase or sell investments. Any information presented is general in nature and not intended to provide individually tailored 
investment advice. The strategies and/or investments referenced may not be suitable for all investors as the appropriateness of a particular investment 
or strategy will depend on an investor’s individual circumstances and objectives. Investing involves risks and there is always the potential of losing 
money when you invest. Investors should be aware that alternative investments are speculative, subject to substantial risks (including the risks associated 
with limited liquidity, the use of leverage, short sales and concentrated investments), may involve complex tax structures, strategies and may not be 
appropriate for all investors. 

Neither UBS Financial Services Inc. nor its employees (including its Financial Advisors) provide tax or legal advice. You should consult with your legal 
counsel and/or your accountant or tax professional regarding the legal or tax implications of a particular suggestion, strategy or investment, including any 
estate planning strategies, before you invest or implement.

Insurance products, including annuities, are made available by UBS Financial Services Insurance Agency Inc. and by other insurance licensed subsidiaries of 
UBS Financial Services Inc. through third-party insurance companies unaffiliated with UBS Financial Services Inc. 

Banking and cash management services are provided by UBS Bank USA, a subsidiary of UBS Group AG. UBS Bank USA, Member FDIC, NMLS no. 947868.

As a firm providing wealth management services to clients, UBS Financial Services Inc. offers investment advisory services in its capacity as an SEC-
registered investment adviser and brokerage services in its capacity as an SEC-registered broker-dealer. Investment advisory services and brokerage services 
are separate and distinct, differ in material ways and are governed by different laws and separate arrangements. It is important that you understand the 
ways in which we conduct business, and that you carefully read the agreements and disclosures that we provide to you about the products or services 
we offer. For more information, please review the client relationship summary provided at ubs.com/relationshipsummary, or ask your UBS Financial 
Advisor for a copy.  

For designation disclosures, visit ubs.com/us/en/designation-disclosures. Certified Financial Planner Board of Standards Center for Financial Planning, Inc. 
owns and licenses the certification marks CFP®, Certified finanCial Planner®, and CFP® (with plaque design) in the United States to Certified Financial Planner 
Board of Standards, Inc., which authorizes individuals who successfully complete the organization's initial and ongoing certification requirements to use the 
certification marks. CIMA® is a registered certification mark of Investment Management Consultants Association Inc. doing business as Investments & Wealth 
Institute® in the United States of America and worldwide. 

© UBS 2025. All rights reserved. The key symbol and UBS are among the registered and unregistered trademarks of UBS. UBS Financial Services Inc. is a 
subsidiary of UBS Group AG. Member FINRA/SIPC. ED_05162025-8    IS2500658   Exp.: 05/31/2026

Katz Wealth Management
UBS Financial Services Inc. 
1285 Avenue of The Americas
New York, NY 10019

advisors.ubs.com/katz
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